Nahma Inn

APPETIZERS

Basket of Fries

Pretzel Bites & Cheese
Chili Cheese Fries
Bacon & Cheese Fries
Pizza Fries

Cheese Curds

Onion Rings

Mozzi Sticks

Pickle Chips

Chicken Tenders (4)
Add fries +$4.00

Chicken Quesadilla
Chicken Wings
Popcorn Shrimp & Fries

Fish & Fries

Deep fried whitefish & french fries

Whitefish Dip

Served with pita chips

Firecrackers
Crispy wonton wrapper stuffed with
cream cheese, bacon & diced jalapefio

Junk Basket

4 onion rings, 2 tenders, 4 popcorn shrimp,
2 mozzi sticks, 2 firecrackers & french fries

Macho Nachos

Tortilla chips w nacho cheese, taco meat,
onions, tomatoes, jalapefios, lettuce, salsa
& sour cream

$5.95

$6.95

$10.95

$10.95

$14.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$7.95

$11.95

$13.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$10.95

$15.95

$14.95

MENU

SOUPS

Baked French Onion $6.95

Chili or Soup of the Day
Cup $4.95
Bowl $6.95

SALADS

Dressings: Ranch, French, Thousand Island, Honey Mustard, Blue
Cheese, Italian, Caesar, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Oil & Vinegar

The Nana $11.95

Chicken tenders, bacon, cheese,
romaine, tomatoes & ranch dressing

Caesar $10.95
Romaine, parmesan, croutons & caesar

dressing (add chicken +$3.95)

Chef Salad $13.95

Romaine, ham, turkey, egg, cheese, tomato,
onion, crouton, & choice of dressing

Side Salad $4.95

Caesar or House: romaine, cukes,
tomatoes, croutons & choice of dressing

WRAPS

Served with choice of homemade fries or chips,
sour cream & onion, or sweet potato fries

The Nana $13.95
Chicken tenders, bacon, cheddar
cheese, lettuce, tomatoes & ranch

Prime Rib Wrap $16.95
prime rib, provolone cheese, fried onions

& au jus

Grilled Chicken Ranch $13.95

Grilled chicken, cheddar cheese, lettuce,
onions & ranch

Deep Fried Ruben $14.95

Corned beef, swiss cheese, sauerkraut &
thousand island dressing

*Orders come with 1 sauce, additional sauces +$0.75 ea



SANDWICHES

Served with choice of homemade fries or chips,
sour cream & onion, or sweet potato fries

Whitefish Filet $16.95
Filet of fish, lettuce, tomato & side of
tartar on a brioche bun

Three Cheese Grilled Cheese $9.95

Provolone, american & swiss on choice

of bread

Prime Rib Sandwich $16.95

Prime rib, provolone, onion & au jus on a
hoagie roll

Philly Cheesesteak $15.95

Beef, mozzarella cheese, onion & green
peppers on a hoagie roll

BLT $11.95

Bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo on
choice of bread

Chicken Sammy $14.95

Choice of grilled or deep fried chicken breast,
lettuce, tomato & mayo on choice of bread

Rueben $15.95

Corned beef, swiss cheese, sauerkraut &
thousand island dressing on rye

House Club $15.95

Ham, turkey, bacon, american cheese,
lettuce, tomato & mayo on choice of bread

Patty Melt $14.95

Hamburger patty, fried onion & swiss
cheese on rye

Build a Burger $11.95

% Ib fresh ground beef

Add extra patty +$5.95
Make it Deluxe: lettuce, tomato, onion & +$1.95
pickle

Add cheese, mushroom, onion, egg or +$1.75 ea
bourbon jam

Add bacon or ham +$2.50 ea

KIDS MEALS $7.95

All meals include choice of homemade fries or chips

Choice of:
Hamburger/Cheeseburger
Grilled Cheese

Chicken Tenders (3)

ENTRES

All dinners served with choice of potato or vegetable and soup

or salad
Alfredo
With Chicken
With Shrimp
Hot Turkey

Sliced turkey, mashed potato & gravy
served on white bread

Hot Beef

Sliced beef, mashed potato & gravy
served on white bread

Shrimp
8 large shrimp deep fried, broiled or
scampi

Fish

Local whitefish or perch

Ribeye
12 oz ribeye (add shrimp +$7.95, add

grilled mushroom & onions +3.95)

Nahma Inn Ribs
Half Rack
Full Rack

“Saturday Only” Prime Rib

Our Pride & Joy: perfectly seasoned &
grilled to your liking, served with au jus

HOMEMADE PIZZA

Cheese
Add Veggies

$18.95
$22.95
$25.95

$16.95

$16.95

$22.95

$20.95

$33.95

$23.95
$31.95

$34.95

$16.95
+$1.95 ea

mushrooms, onions, peppers (green or banana), olives

(green or black), jalapefios, tomatoes or pineapple

Add Meat

ham, bacon, sausage or pepperoni

Specialty Pizza

BLT, BBQ Chicken, Chicken Alfredo,
Chicken Bacon Ranch, Supreme, Meat
Madness or Rueben

+$2.50 ea

$22.95

LODGING

. FOOD - SPIRITS

Nabma, Michigan

*These items are cooked to order & may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,

shellfish or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illnesses



